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Skills Plus Training Programme 2019/20 

 

 

 Date Course Category 

1 Tuesday 23 April Skills Plus: How to Run a Focus Group for Museums Audiences 

2 Tuesday 07 May Skills Plus: Safeguarding Train the Trainer Audiences 

3 Tuesday 14 May Skills Plus: Application Writing Organisational Health 

4 Friday 07 June Skills Plus: Cataloguing Collections 

5 Tuesday 18 June Skills Plus: Developing an Inclusive Museum Audiences 

6 Wednesday 26 June Skills Plus: Managing Volunteers Organisational Health 

7 Tuesday 23 July Skills Plus: Loans Collections/Audiences 

8 Wednesday 28 August Fusion: Back to Basics Audiences/Collections 

9 Wednesday18 September Spectrum & Inventory Collections 

10 Tuesday 1 October Finance for non-Finance Professionals Organisational Health 

11 Autumn (TBC) Agile Project Management for Museums Organisational Health 

12 Autumn (TBC) Audience Evaluation  Audiences 

13 Tuesday 26 November GDPR: Next Steps Organisational Health 

14 December (TBC) Disability Awareness/Access Audiences 

15 February (TBC) Regional Collections Care & Skills Plus Fusion (TBC) Collections 

16 Tuesday 17 March Rationalisation Collections 

17 SPRING (TBC) Forward Planning Organisational Health 
 


